Pick-up Service:
Village Hall
MW F 13 days
Sportsplex
MW F 13 days
Centennial Pool
M - Sa 26 days
Memorial Day - Labor Day
3.5 months

Fuel Surcharge:

Monthly Cost:
Village Hall
Sportsplex
Centennial Pool

Time of Pick-up
Same Day / Next Day Banking

Monthly Charge per Location
Pick-up 3 days per week
Village Hall
Sportsplex
Pick up 6 days per week for 3.5 months
Centennial Pool
Annual Cost of Pick-up
Annual Cost Fuel Surcharge
Annual Cost for 3 departments - Year 1

Annual Cost for 3 departments - Year 2

Annual Cost for 3 departments - Year 3

Dunbar
Armored
Current

190.08

190.08

351.00

23.47
23.47
43.35

8am-3pm
Next Day

190.08
190.08

351.00
$5,790.42
715.12

$6,505.54

Garda
Armored

Proposed
416.00
260.00

610.00

8.32
5.20
12.20

9am-1pm
Same Day

416.00
260.00

610.00
$10,247.00
204.94
$10,451.94
$10,451.94

$10,451.94

Dunbar
Armored

Proposed
189.50
189.50

390.00

23.40
23.40
48.17

8am-3pm
Next Day

189.50
189.50

390.00
$5,913.00
730.26
$6,643.26
$6,643.26

$6,875.77



