		<u>Dunbar</u> <u>Armored</u> <u>Current</u>	Garda Armored Proposed	<u>Dunbar</u> <u>Armored</u> <u>Proposed</u>
Pick-up Service:				
Village Hall		190.08	416.00	189.50
MWF	13 days			
Sportsplex	•	190.08	260.00	189.50
MWF	13 days			
Centennial Pool		351.00	610.00	390.00
M - Sa	26 days			
Memorial Day - Labor Day				
3.5 months				
Fuel Surcharge:				
Monthly Cost:				
Village Hall		23.47		
Sportsplex		23.47		
Centennial Pool		43.35	12.20	48.17
Time of Pick-up		8am-3pm	9am-1pm	8am-3pm
Same Day / Next Day Banking		Next Day	Same Day	Next Day
Monthly Charge per Location Pick-up 3 days per week				
Village Hall		190.08	416.00	189.50
Sportsplex		190.08	260.00	189.50
Pick up 6 days per week for 3.5 months				
Centennial Poo	ol	351.00	610.00	390.00
Annual Cost of Pick-up		\$5,790.42	\$10,247.00	\$5,913.00
Annual Cost Fuel Surcharge		715.12	204.94	730.26
Annual Cost for 3 departments - Year 1		\$6,505.54	\$10,451.94	\$6,643.26
Annual Cost for 3 departments - Year 2			\$10,451.94	\$6,643.26
Annual Cost for 3 depart		\$10,451.94	\$6,875.77	